

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

---

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Katz to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 173 by Senator Adley

---

1    AMENDMENT NO. 1

2    On page 1, line 16, after "items" delete the colon ":" and insert "when such information is  
3    available in claims records:"

4    AMENDMENT NO. 2

5    On page 1, line 17, after "(a) The" delete "net" and insert "total amount of incurred"

6    AMENDMENT NO. 3

7    On page 2, line 4, after "the" delete "policy." and insert "policy, if applicable."

8    AMENDMENT NO. 4

9    On page 2, delete lines 5 through 9 in their entirety and insert the following:

- 10        "(d) Total amounts of incurred claims for each of the following  
11                (i) Hospital services.  
12                (ii) Professional services.  
13                (iii) Prescription drugs.  
14        (e) Total amounts of incurred claims for each of the following  
15                (i) Hospital days.  
16                (ii) Physician office visits.  
17                (iii) Prescription drugs."

18    AMENDMENT NO. 5

19    On page 2, after line 18, insert the following:

20        "Section 2. This Act shall become effective on January 1, 2012."